P'S

Enhancing the Effectiveness of Social Dialogue Articulation in Europe

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:10

13:10-13:25

13:25-13:45

13:45-14:00

(EESDA, Project No. VS/2017/0434)

Lunch Seminar — October 29", 2019
Location: SIPTU
Liberty Hall, Dublin 1 - Ireland

Agenda
Welcome of participants + light lunch

Welcome remarks by Tish Gibbons, SIPTU
EESDA project overview by Mehtap Akgig, CEPS

Presentation of EU Social Dialogue Systems by Sylvester Cronin (ICTU) and
Michael Gillen (IBEC) OSH Committee

Presentation of EESDA country report of Ireland by Mehtap Akgtic, CEPS

Open discussion with participants

Co-funded by
the European Union




