

Enhancing the Effectiveness of Social Dialogue Articulation in Europe (EESDA, Project No. VS/2017/0434)

Lunch Seminar – October 29th, 2019 Location: SIPTU Liberty Hall, Dublin 1 – Ireland



Agenda

12:30-13:00	Welcome of participants + light lunch
13:00-13:10	Welcome remarks by Tish Gibbons, SIPTU EESDA project overview by Mehtap Akgüç, CEPS
13:10-13:25	Presentation of EU Social Dialogue Systems by Sylvester Cronin (ICTU) and Michael Gillen (IBEC) OSH Committee
13:25-13:45	Presentation of EESDA country report of Ireland by Mehtap Akgüç, CEPS
13:45-14:00	Open discussion with participants

